© 2012
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
04/12/12
Suitable for wet locations
IP67
American Made

PCI 347 - 347v
Light SourceDistribution # of LEDs
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XAWS3 3 LED 63 350 CW UE MSV PCI277
350 - 350mA
450 - 450mA
550 - 550mA
350 - 350mA
450 - 450mA
Drive Current
DIMENSIONS
Front View
SMALL
MEDIUM
Bottom View
16 1/2"
(419 mm)
Side View
5 1/2" (140 mm)
22 15/16" (583 mm)
Side View Bottom View
5 1/2" (140 mm)
32" (813 mm)
16 1/2"
(419 mm)
Front View
Top ViewWall